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Vidya Prasarak Mandal's Polytechnic, Thane
(Without Basic Training Centre and lnformation Technology Centre)
Schedules forming part of the Balance Sheet as at 31st March 2010

SCHEDULE I'BII ADVANCES

SCHEDULE IICIT INVESTMENTS

Nr-Z
-z\t#.r' -' -

o,^.l;-lilffi'*

\,

'aG

7"000.00
3,900.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
2,775.0O

145,110.00
3,000.00

47,840.00
73,875.00

Telephone Deposit
Deposit with Omkar Gas
Deposit with TMC for Water
Deposit with Mr. C. N. Dave for Gas Cylinder

Advance to staff for Expenses & other
Electricity Deposit
Advance to Staff
Advance to Bharat Grahak Sahakari Sanstha

TDS 2009-2010

1

2

3
4
5
6
7

I
q

9,4s6,051.00
1,000,000.00

650,957.00

3,260.00

Fixed Deposit with Canara Bank, Thane

Fixed Deposit with Thane Bharat Sahakari Bank, Th

lnterest Accrued but not due on Fixed Deposit with

Canara Bank
lnterest Accrued but not due on Fixed Deposit with

Thane Bharat Sahakari Bank Ltd. Thane
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